CHINLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #24 TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

[EMERGENCY NUMBERS

7911 - EMERGENCY

674-2111/ 2112 - Police Department
674-7001 - PHS Hospital

674-5222 - Fire Department
674-7098 - Ambulance

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

SWITCHBOARD OPERATOR/RECEPTIONIST
9600 Charmayne Tsosie, Switchboard/Receptionist

SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
9604 Charlene Chee, Executive Secretary
9603 Quincy Natay, Superintendent
9605 , Assoc. Superintendent
9657 Natasha Yazzie, Data Analyst/Staff Developer

BUSINESS OFFICE
9630 Michelle Yazzie, Administrative Secretary
9632 Priscine Jones, Business Manager
9638 Joseph Mora, Accounts Payable Supervisor
9639 Sylvia Joe, Accounts Payable Clerk
9640 Adrienne Davis, Recording Clerk
9643 Sophie Jimmy, Student Activity Accounts
9647 Cynthia Dineyazhe, Purchasing Clerk
9645 Carmelita Norcross, Purchasing Agent

PAYROLL DEPARTMENT
9635 Katashia Arthur, Payroll Supervisor
9636 Jolene Yazzie, Payroll Clerk

HUMAN RESOURCES
9620 Ethel Carty, Administrative Secretary
9623 Orlinda Nez, Human Resources Specialist
9622 Colleen Yazzie, Director

FEDERAL PROGRAMS/DR. DEAN C. JACKSON CENTER
9780 Matilda Tso, Administrative Secretary
9742 Sheila Betz, Federal Program Director
9747 Sophina Brown, Family/Comm Engaement Specialist
9760 Patrick Begay, Production Manager
9763 Alcindor Tsosie, Graphics Designer
9740 , Student Intervention Coordinator
9743 Arlinda Grandson, EL Recording Clerk
9737 Michaela Kee, Gifted Coordinator
9762 Dr. Dean C. Jackson Cultural Center

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
9729 Cordellia Sorrell, Secretary
9730 Lori Gray, Director
9732 Carol Parker, Child Advocate
9735 , Child Advocate
9736 Keena Chee, Child Advocate
9738 Marilyn Tracey, School Pshychologist
9733 Henrietta Johnson, Social Worker
9739 Herman Largo, Social Worker

[COMPUTER SERVICES & COMMUNICATIONS

9651/9659 Victor Trejo, Director - Computer Services
9665 Olin Little, Systems Analyst
9654 Glynes Mitchell, Phone/ADM Auditor
9664 Clayton Tsosie, Computer Technician
9658 Lennie Begay, Computer Technician

9828 Computer Techology/Staff Development Room / MVES C115

9106 Charmayne Begay, Computer Technician / TPS
9206 Duffiana Benally, Computer Technician / CDC
9306 Shane Begay, Computer Technician / CES

[HOUSING DEPARTMENT/SERVICE MASTER

9580 Vangie H. Newman, Secretary
9587 Abraham Bitok, Housing Manager
928-309-7259 After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies

[SECURITY DEPARTMENT

9786 Lavina Burbank, Secretary/Dispatcher
9775 Daniel Yazzie, Director
9757 Silas Begay, Supervisor
9748 Conference Room

928-309-9805 After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies
9811 Mesa View Elementry School Security Office
9211 Canyon de Chelly Elementary School Security Office
9311 Chinle Elementary School Security Office
9411 Chinle Junior High School Security Office
9516 Chinle High School Security Office
9011 Many Farms Public School Security Office
9121 Tsaile Public School Security Office

[MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

9700 Wilhelmina Jim, Secretary

9701 Radley Smiley, Director

9703 , Electrician Foreman

9704 Dwayne O'Daniel, Plumbing Department

9705 Emmett Shorty, Carpentry

9706 Kenneth Mathis, HVAC Foreman

9709 Stanford Watson, Parts Manager

9713 Lester Norberto, Mechanic
928-349-1859 After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies

[TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

9710 Rose Charley, Secretary

9712 Gerald Hobbs, Director

9716 Jerome Yazzie, Assistant Director/Parts Mgr
9724 Work Room

9751 Conference Room/Lounge

[CENTRAL WAREHOUSE

9725 Wilfred Winney, Supervisor
9726 James Ayze, Warehouseman
9728 Warehouseman

[FOOD SERVICE / Southwest Food Service Excellence

9720 Hollie Begay, Secretary

9721 James Armenta, Director

9778 Oscar Chavez, District Chef

9779 Alysha Bitsuie, Field Operation Spec/Menu Planner

FAX NUMBERS

9608 Superintendent's Office
9646 Business Office
9644 Accounts Payable
9621 Payroll
9656 Human Resources
9708 Maintenance Department
9718 Transportation Dept.
9719 Transportation Dept.- Parts Room/Shop
9722 Food Service
9727 Central Warehouse
9753 Federal Programs
9678 Computer Services
9497 Vocational Education CTE
9741 Special Education
9609 Edventures
9584 Housing Department/Service Master
9479 Wildcat Den
9406 Chinle Primary School Special Education
9874 JROTC
9899 Mesa View Elementary School
9297 Canyon de Chelly Elementary School
9399 Chinle Elementary School
9499 Chinle Junior High School
9599 Chinle High School
9099 Many Farms Public School
724-3234 Tsaile Public School
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CHINLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISlTRICT #24 TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

[MESA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (9800)

9800/9806 Renee Begay, Secretary

9801
9811
9816
9807
9808
9809
9870
9829
9804
9813
9814
9818
9862

Arayah Mitchell, Principal

Security Office

Courtesy Phone

Veronica Tso-Davis, Attendance Monitor

Coretta Hall, Academic Coach

Valerie Yazzie, Academic Coach

Philicia Yazzie, Family Engagement Specialist
, Counselor

Cheryl Frank, School Nurse Office

Carmenessa Norcross, Head Cook

Lunch Clerk

Faculty Lounge

Library

[CANYON DE CHELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (9200)

9200
9202
9211
9207
9216
9212
9242
9204
9203
9227
9205
9213
9214
9218

Bonnie Clauschee, Secretary

Jeanna Dowse, Principal

Lemonte Tsinajinnie, Security Office

Caroline Gorman, Attendance Monitor

Courtesy Phone - Front Office

Lynelle Claw , Academic Coach

Rhonda Thompson, Academic Coach

Roessel Jackson, Family Engagement Specialist
, Counselor

Leona Bosley, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev

Becky Shirley, School Nurse's Office

Tyler Hardy, Head Cook

Lunch Clerk

Faculty Lounge

[CHINLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (9300)

9300
9302
9311
9307
9308
9303
9340
9301
9309
9304
9362
9313
9314
9312

Sandra Winney, Secretary

Janie Christie, Principal

Aaron Pahe, Security Office

Marwin Smiley, Attendance Monitor

Carl Teller Jr, Family Engagement Specialist
Simone Smith, Counselor

Karen Spencer, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev
Melissa Martin, Academic Coach

Camala Natay, Academic Coach

Kimberly Begay, Registered Nurse

Joni Allen Burbank, Library

Jessica Begay, Head Cook

Lunch Clerk

Staff Workroom

[CHINLE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (9401)

9401
9403
9402
9411
9404
9405
9407
9408
9410
9409
9413/9417
9442
9461
9414
9416

Trissi Shirley, Secretary
Kay Morris, Principal

, Dean of Students
Tyrone Towne, Security Office
Kathy Mitchell, Counselor
Laquinta Francis, School Nurse Office
Clifford Bitsui, Registrar
Marcella Begay , Attendance Monitor
Stephanie Begay, Academic Coach
Apple Decena, Academic Coach
Courtesy Phone - Front Office
Colleen Nelson, Family Engagement Specialist
Susan Reeser-Yazzie, Librarian
Alberta Benally, Head Cook
James Norcross, Head Custodian

[WILDCAT DEN / SPORTS COMPLEX

9480
9481
9482
9478
9486
9487
9485
9484

Wildcat Den
Shaun Martin, Athletic Director
Denise Denetdeel, Secretary
Security Sub Office
, Aquatic Center Manager
Aquatic Center
ARA Sub Office
ARA Kitchen

[CHINLE HIGH SCHOOL (9500/9501)

9500/9501 Janelle Nez, Secretary

9502
9508
9504
9516
9511
9517
9515
9557
9490
9513
9506
9505
9507
9592

Clete Hargrave, Principal
James Dowse, Asst. Principal
Ralinda Tate, Asst. Principal
Silas Begay, Security Office
Claudelle Jones, Registrar
lla Brown, Attendance Monitor
Serena Jimmie, Academic Coach
Cheryl Tsosie, Academic Coach
Roy Kelwood, Academic Coach / CTE
, Family Engagement Specialist
George Muniz de Lucero, Counselor A-N
Kenneth Sanford, Counselor O-Z
Judy Davis, Freshmen Counselor
Wanda Sam, Nurses Office & Exam Room

9524/9593/9594 Laurie Yellowhair, Library

9520
9518

Clinton Mark, Head Custodian
Donavan Yazzie, Head Cook

9589/9588 Joseph DelLeon / Rufus Moore, JROTC Instructor

9492

Joseph DeLeon / Rufus Moore, JROTC Instructor

[CAREER TECHNICIAL EDUCATION

9491
9490
9473
9477
9550
9471

9469
9539
9493

9475/9476
9472
9542
9474
9540
9495

Darlene Teller, Secretary
Roy Kelwood, Academic Coach / CTE

, Media
Allen Anderson, Electronics
Barbara Lee, Ag
Charles Kimbrough, Auto Shop
Delavita John, Software Apps
Derrick Tsosie, Construction Tech
Elphina Harrison, Career Exploration
Emmanuel Lusung, Nursing Program
Julian Parrish, Software Apps/Yearbook
Karen Mitchell-Fatt, Cosmetology
Keith Chee, Heavy Equipment
Lorraine Yazzie, Bus Mgt Adm Srv Instructor
Peter Aguirre, Drafting
Rex Sherry, Culinary Arts
Woodrow Wagner, Welding

[MANY FARMS PUBLIC SCHOOL (9000)

9000
9002
9011
9007
9006
9009
9003
9004
9044
9048
9014
9013
9012

Corey Yazzie, Secretary

David Moore, Principal

Wilfred Segodi, Security Office

Catreina Robertson, Attendance Monitor
Erickson Honie, Academic Coach
Franklin Elliott, Academic Coach

Louella Harvey, Counselor

Falana Hadley, Nurse

Vernita Largo, Family Engagement Specialist
Library

Lunch Clerk

Nora Shorty, Head Cook

Bus Barn

[TSAILE PUBLIC SCHOOL (9100)

9100
9102
9121
9107
9108
9147
9109
9193
9103
9104
9134
9122
9124
9187
9192

Alicia Litson, Secretary
Byron Bolen, Principal
Cecelia Bia, Security Office
Michael Bahe, Attendance
Adrienne Begay, Family Engagement Specialist
Michelle Joe, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev
Jennifer Pendar, Academic Coach
Sharon W-Murray, Academic Coach
Labby Shepard, Counselor
Tami Begay, Asst. Nurse
Library
Bus Barn
Adrienne Harvey, Head Cook
Sharon Deswood, Special Ed
, Special Ed
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