CHINLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #24 TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

EMERGENCY NUMBERS

7911 - EMERGENCY

674-2111/ 2112 - Police Department

674-7001 - PHS Hospital 674-5222 - Fire Department

674-709	98 - Ambulance
	ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
SWITCHBO	DARD OPERATOR/RECEPTIONIST
9600	Charmayne Tsosie, Switchboard/Receptionist
SUPERINT	ENDENT'S OFFICE
9604	Charlene Chee, Executive Secretary
9603	Quincy Natay, Superintendent
9605	, Assoc. Superintendent
9657	Natasha Yazzie, Data Analyst/Staff Developer
BUSINESS	
9630	Michelle Yazzie, Administrative Secretary
9632	Priscine Jones, Business Manager
9638	Joseph Mora, Accounts Payable Supervisor
9639	Sylvia Joe, Accounts Payable Clerk
9640	Adrienne Davis, Recording Clerk
9643	Sophie Jimmy, Student Activity Accounts
9647	Cynthia Dineyazhe, Purchasing Clerk
9645	Carmelita Norcross, Purchasing Agent
_	DEPARTMENT Note that Add a Result Office to the second of
9635	Katashia Arthur, Payroll Supervisor
9636	Jolene Yazzie, Payroll Clerk SOURCES
9620	Ethel Carty, Administrative Secretary
9623	Orlinda Nez, Human Resources Specialist
9622	Colleen Yazzie, Director
	PROGRAMS/DR. DEAN C. JACKSON CENTER
9780	Matilda Tso, Administrative Secretary
9742	Sheila Betz, Federal Program Director
9747	Sophina Brown, Family/Comm Engaement Specialist
9760	Patrick Begay, Production Manager
9763	Alcindor Tsosie, Graphics Designer
9740	, Student Intervention Coordinator
9743	Arlinda Grandson, EL Recording Clerk
9737	Michaela Kee, Gifted Coordinator
9762	Dr. Dean C. Jackson Cultural Center
SPECIAL E	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
9729	Cordellia Sorrell, Secretary
9730	Lori Gray, Director
9732	Carol Parker, Child Advocate
9735	, Child Advocate
9736	Keena Chee, Child Advocate
9738	Marilyn Tracey, School Pshychologist
0700	Harrista Islanda Oscial Wasten

COMPUTER SERVICES & COMMUNICATIONS

Henrietta Johnson, Social Worker

Herman Largo, Social Worker

9733

9739

9651/9659	Victor Trejo, Director - Computer Services
9665	Olin Little, Systems Analyst
9654	Glynes Mitchell, Phone/ADM Auditor
9664	Clayton Tsosie, Computer Technician
9658	Lennie Begay, Computer Technician
9828	Computer Techology/Staff Development Room / MVES C115
9106	Charmayne Begay, Computer Technician / TPS
9206	Duffiana Benally, Computer Technician / CDC
9306	Shane Begay, Computer Technician / CES

HOUSING DEPARTMENT/SERVICE MASTER

9580	Vangie H. Newman, Secretary
9587	Abraham Bitok, Housing Manager
928-309-7259	After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies

SECURITY DEPARTMENT

9786

9775	Daniel Yazzie, Director
9757	Silas Begay, Supervisor
9748	Conference Room
928-309-980	05 After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies
9811	Mesa View Elementry School Security Office
9211	Canyon de Chelly Elementary School Security Office
9311	Chinle Elementary School Security Office
9411	Chinle Junior High School Security Office
9516	Chinle High School Security Office
9011	Many Farms Public School Security Office
9121	Tsaile Public School Security Office

Lavina Burbank, Secretary/Dispatcher

MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

9700	Wilhelmina Jim, Secretary
9701	Radley Smiley, Director
9703	, Electrician Foreman
9704	Dwayne O'Daniel, Plumbing Department
9705	Emmett Shorty, Carpentry
9706	Kenneth Mathis, HVAC Foreman
9709	Stanford Watson, Parts Manager
9713	Lester Norberto, Mechanic
928-349-18	59 After Hours/ Weekend Emergencies

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

9710	Rose Charley, Secretary
9712	Gerald Hobbs, Director
9716	Jerome Yazzie, Assistant Director/Parts Mgr
9724	Work Room
9751	Conference Room/Lounge

CENTRAL WAREHOUSE

9099

724-3234

9725	Wilfred Winney, Supervisor	
9726	James Ayze, Warehouseman	
9728	Warehouseman	

FOOD SERVICE / Southwest Food Service Excellence

9720	Hollie Begay, Secretary
9721	James Armenta, Director
9778	Oscar Chavez, District Chef
9779	Alysha Bitsuie, Field Operation Spec/Menu Planner

EAV NUMBERS

	FAX NUMBERS
9608	Superintendent's Office
9646	Business Office
9644	Accounts Payable
9621	Payroll
9656	Human Resources
9708	Maintenance Department
9718	Transportation Dept.
9719	Transportation Dept Parts Room/Shop
9722	Food Service
9727	Central Warehouse
9753	Federal Programs
9678	Computer Services
9497	Vocational Education CTE
9741	Special Education
9609	Edventures
9584	Housing Department/Service Master
9479	Wildcat Den
9406	Chinle Primary School Special Education
9874	JROTC
9899	Mesa View Elementary School
9297	Canyon de Chelly Elementary School
9399	Chinle Elementary School
9499	Chinle Junior High School
9599	Chinle High School

Many Farms Public School

Tsaile Public School

	CHINLE UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST		
	V ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (9800)		GH SCHOOL (9500/9501)
	Renee Begay, Secretary		Janelle Nez, Secretary
9801	Arayah Mitchell, Principal	9502	Clete Hargrave, Principal
9811	Security Office	9508	James Dowse, Asst. Principal
9816	Courtesy Phone	9504	Ralinda Tate, Asst. Principal
9807	Veronica Tso-Davis, Attendance Monitor	9516	Silas Begay, Security Office
9808	Coretta Hall, Academic Coach	9511	Claudelle Jones, Registrar
9809	Valerie Yazzie, Academic Coach	9517	Ila Brown, Attendance Monitor
9870	Philicia Yazzie, Family Engagement Specialist	9515	Serena Jimmie, Academic Coach
9829	, Counselor	9557	Cheryl Tsosie, Academic Coach
9804	Cheryl Frank, School Nurse Office	9490	Roy Kelwood, Academic Coach / CTE
9813	Carmenessa Norcross, Head Cook	9513	, Family Engagement Specialist
9814	Lunch Clerk	9506	George Muniz de Lucero, Counselor A-N
9818	Faculty Lounge	9505	Kenneth Sanford, Counselor O-Z
9862	Library	9507	Judy Davis, Freshmen Counselor
		9592	Wanda Sam, Nurses Office & Exam Room
	E CHELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (9200)		9594 Laurie Yellowhair, Library
9200	Bonnie Clauschee, Secretary	9520	Clinton Mark, Head Custodian
9202	Jeanna Dowse, Principal	9518	Donavan Yazzie, Head Cook
9211	Lemonte Tsinajinnie, Security Office	9589/9588	•
9207	Caroline Gorman, Attendance Monitor	9492	Joseph DeLeon / Rufus Moore, JROTC Instructor
9216	Courtesy Phone - Front Office		
9212	Lynelle Claw , Academic Coach		ECHNICIAL EDUCATION
9242	Rhonda Thompson, Academic Coach	9491	Darlene Teller, Secretary
9204	Roessel Jackson, Family Engagement Specialist	9490	Roy Kelwood, Academic Coach / CTE
9203	, Counselor	9473	, Media
9227	Leona Bosley, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev	9477	Allen Anderson, Electronics
9205	Becky Shirley, School Nurse's Office	9550	Barbara Lee, Ag
9213	Tyler Hardy, Head Cook	9471	Charles Kimbrough, Auto Shop
9214	Lunch Clerk	0.400	Delavita John, Software Apps
9218	Faculty Lounge	9469	Derrick Tsosie, Construction Tech
OLUMU E EL	EMENTARY COLLOCK (0200)	9539	Elphina Harrison, Career Exploration
	EMENTARY SCHOOL (9300) Sandra Winney, Secretary	9493	Emmanuel Lusung, Nursing Program
9300 9302	Janie Christie, Principal	0475/0476	Julian Parrish, Software Apps/Yearbook
9302	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9475/9476	Karen Mitchell-Fatt, Cosmetology Keith Chee, Heavy Equipment
9307	Aaron Pahe, Security Office Marwin Smiley, Attendance Monitor	9472 9542	Lorraine Yazzie, Bus Mgt Adm Srv Instructor
9307	• •	9474	
9303	Carl Teller Jr, Family Engagement Specialist Simone Smith, Counselor	9540	Peter Aguirre, Drafting Rex Sherry, Culinary Arts
9303	Karen Spencer, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev	9495	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		9493	Woodrow Wagner, Welding
9301 9309	Melissa Martin, Academic Coach	MANYEAD	MS PUBLIC SCHOOL (9000)
9309 9304	Camala Natay, Academic Coach		
	Kimberly Begay, Registered Nurse	9000	Corey Yazzie, Secretary
9362	Joni Allen Burbank, Library	9002	David Moore, Principal Wilfred Segodi, Security Office
9313	Jessica Begay, Head Cook	9011	3 ,
9314 9312	Lunch Clerk Staff Workroom	9007 9006	Catreina Robertson, Attendance Monitor
9312	Stall WORKIDUIII	9006	Erickson Honie, Academic Coach Franklin Elliott, Academic Coach
THINI E II	NIOP HIGH SCHOOL (0401)		
	NIOR HIGH SCHOOL (9401)	9003	Louella Harvey, Counselor
9401	Trissi Shirley, Secretary	9004	Falana Hadley, Nurse
9403	Kay Morris, Principal	9044	Vernita Largo, Family Engagement Specialist
9402 9411	, Dean of Students Tyrone Towne. Security Office	9048 9014	Library Lunch Clerk
9411	Tyrone Towne, Security Office	9014	LUITOT OFFIK

CHINLE J	JNIOR HIGH SCHOOL (9401)
9401	Trissi Shirley, Secretary

0.10.1	rnoor crimoy, coordary
9403	Kay Morris, Principal
9402	, Dean of Students
9411	Tyrone Towne, Security Office
9404	Kathy Mitchell, Counselor
9405	Laquinta Francis, School Nurse Office
9407	Clifford Bitsui, Registrar
9408	Marcella Begay, Attendance Monitor
9410	Stephanie Begay, Academic Coach
9409	Apple Decena, Academic Coach
9413/9417	Courtesy Phone - Front Office
9442	Colleen Nelson, Family Engagement Specialist
9461	Susan Reeser-Yazzie, Librarian
9414	Alberta Benally, Head Cook
9416	James Norcross, Head Custodian

WILDCAT DEN / SPORTS COMPLEX

VILDCAT I	DEN / SPORTS COMPLEX
9480	Wildcat Den
9481	Shaun Martin, Athletic Director
9482	Denise Denetdeel, Secretary
9478	Security Sub Office
9486	, Aquatic Center Manager
9487	Aquatic Center
9485	ARA Sub Office
9484	ARA Kitchen

Bus Barn

Nora Shorty, Head Cook

TSAILE PUBLIC SCHOOL (9100)		
9100	Alicia Litson, Secretary	
9102	Byron Bolen, Principal	
9121	Cecelia Bia, Security Office	
9107	Michael Bahe, Attendance	
9108	Adrienne Begay, Family Engagement Specialist	
9147	Michelle Joe, Social Emotional Learning/Student Dev	
9109	Jennifer Pendar, Academic Coach	
9193	Sharon W-Murray, Academic Coach	
9103	Labby Shepard, Counselor	
9104	Tami Begay, Asst. Nurse	
9134	Library	
9122	Bus Barn	
9124	Adrienne Harvey, Head Cook	

, Special Ed

Sharon Deswood, Special Ed